Publication date: 25-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
PLOOS - USB+USB-C ADAPTER - Universal Caricabatterie da rete
con 2 porte USB e USB-C
Marchio : PLOOS Codice prodotto: PLTC2USBPD20WK
Nome del prodotto : PLOOS - USB+USB-C ADAPTER -
Universal Caricabatterie da rete con 2 porte USB e USB-C
- Contenuto Confezione: Caricabatterie da rete, Istruzioni
- Tutta la comodità che cercavi: puoi caricare i tuoi dispositivi insieme e nello stesso momento grazie alle
diverse porte a disposizione
- Power Delivery 20W. Carica alla massima velocità tutti gli smartphone e tablet più evoluti
- Sicuro al 100%. L’elettronica è progettata per il controllo del surriscaldamento e il circuito di protezione
previene sovraccarichi e cortocircuiti
PLOOS - USB+USB-C ADAPTER - Universal
PLOOS - USB+USB-C ADAPTER - Universal Caricabatterie da rete con 2 porte USB e USB-C:
DUAL USB+USB-C ADAPTER è il caricabatterie che può caricare simultaneamente due dispositivi. Se
utilizzata singolarmente, la porta USB-C 20W eroga la massima velocità di carica per tutti gli smartphone
e i tablet compatibili con la tecnologia Power Delivery USB-C 18W e 20W. Utilizza la porta USB per
caricare un secondo dispositivo. Quando entrambe le porte sono in uso, la potenza massima erogata è
pari a 15W.
Performance
Charger compatibility * Universal
Power source type * AC
USB 2.0 ports quantity 1
USB Type-C ports quantity 1
Wireless charging ×
Fast charging ✔
Charger type * Indoor
Bluetooth ×
USB Power Delivery (USB PD) ✔
USB Power Delivery up to 20 W
Brand compatibility Apple
Compatibility Apple
Design
Product colour * White
LED indicators ×
Power
Power plug type Type C
Weight & dimensions
Width 28.5 mm
Depth 41 mm
Height 80 mm
Weight 77 g
Packaging data
Package width 32 mm
Package depth 70 mm
Package height 173 mm
Package weight 83 g
Packaging content
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
Included power plug types EU
Logistics data
Warranty period 2 year(s)
Country of origin China
Other features
Batteries included ×
Publication date: 25-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8018080415005
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.